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BEl  AEREl  pREEE REE REE REE WEE RKEE REH
110/06/01 244,872 6,040,735 24.85 24.85 24.55 24.80 0.00 156
110/06/02 180,769 4,449,363 24.80 24.80 24.50 24.55 -0.25 151
110/06/03 109,535 2,703,312 2455 2490 2455 2460  +0.05 73
110/06/04 150,842 3,746,058 24.65 25.10 24.60 25.10 +0.50 127
110/06/07 591,453 15,353,388 25.35 26.80 25.15 26.55  +1.45 416
110/06/08 305,117 8,013,107 27.05 27.05 26.00 26.05 -0.50 203
110/06/09 252,416 6,564,224 26.30 26.30 25.70 25.75 -0.30 165
110/06/10 1,320,744 36,073,651 26.10 28.30 26.05 26.80 +1.05 796
110/06/11 715,739 19,425,896 27.20 27.85 26.50 26.55 -0.25 461
110/06/15 276,863 7,383,902 26.75 27.20 2630 26.35 -0.20 199
110/06/16 244,547 6,380,474 26.30 26.30 25.80 25.80 -0.55 147
110/06/17 198,152 5107,636 25.65 26.10 2550 26.05 +0.25 100
110/06/18 182,205 4,698,966 26.00 26.30 25.55 25.65 -0.40 106
110/06/21 243,092 6,092,886 25.50 25.50 24.70 25.25 -0.40 172

110/06/22 105,708 2,673,724 2555 2555 2525 25.25 0.00 82
110/06/23 61,578 1,553,876 25.05 2540 25.05 25.25 0.00 59
110/06/24 55,918 1,411,836 25.60 25.60 25.15 25.25 0.00 56
110/06/25 265,745 6,623,200 25.25 2525 2470 24.75 -0.50 187
110/06/28 182,398 4,521,315 2475 2495 2465 24.75 0.00 93
110/06/29 183,220 4,491,352 24.65 24.80 24.35 2440 -0.35 118
110/06/30 157,163 3,853,719 2455 2480 2440 24.80 +0.40 69
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